The brief details of the tender are as under: 

Sl. 

No. 

Item Description 

i) Nature of Bid Process Bid for Services on GeM Portal 

ii) BID No. GEM/2025/B/6976605 

iii) Tender Reference No.  NH/CCW/CC-II/CO-436/PR10025/286 

iv) Bid Security (EMD) Rs. 83,000/-( Rs. Eighty Three Thousand only) 

v Estimated Cost Rs. 41,37,940/-   

vi) Bid Offer Validity (From 

End Date) 

120 days 

vii) Completion Period  24 Months  

viii) GeM Bid Issuing Authority  General Manager (CC-II), 2nd Floor, Jyoti Sadan, 

NHPC Office Complex, Sector-33, Faridabad-121003